Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hamish Reilly - (774668) - Black Lion SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:36.28
2:44.48
2:50.79
2:59.80
3:02.51
3:02.73
3:09.08
3:29.18

3:31.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.28
2:44.48
2:50.79
3:02.51
2:59.80
3:02.73
3:09.08
3:31.48

3:29.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
296
264
226
216
215
194
143
139

WA Pts

345
296
264
216
226
215
194
139
143

Round

r m I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

-n

Date

121117
20/11/16
20/09/16
22/09/15
05/12/15
03/05/15
07/02/15
27/04/14
30/09/14

Date

1211117
20/11/16
20/09/16
05/12/15
22/09/15
03/05/15
07/02/15
30/09/14
27/04/14

Meet

BLSC Club Championships 2017
Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Maidstone Club Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

Maidstone Club Championships

Meet

BLSC Club Championships 2017
Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015
Maidstone Club Championships

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

Venue

Medway Park
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Medway Park
Gillingham
Canterbury

Maidstone

Venue

Medway Park
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Medway Park
Gillingham
Maidstone

Canterbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3

Maidstone SC 4

Maidstone SC 3

Club Swam Under Level

Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3

Maidstone SC 4

Maidstone SC 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



