Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hamish Reilly - (774668) - Black Lion SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.28	345	Н	12/11/17	BLSC Club Championships 2017	Medway Park	Maidstone SC	4
2:44.48	296	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
2:50.79	264	Н	20/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:59.80	226	Н	22/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
3:02.51	216	Н	05/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
3:02.73	215	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
3:09.08	194	Н	07/02/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
3:29.18	143	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Maidstone SC	3
3:31.48	139	Н	30/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.28	345	Н	12/11/17	BLSC Club Championships 2017	Medway Park	Maidstone SC	4
2:44.48	296	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
2:50.79	264	Н	20/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
3:02.51	216	Н	05/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
2:59.80	226	Н	22/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
3:02.73	215	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
3:09.08	194	Н	07/02/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
3:31.48	139	Н	30/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
3:29.18	143	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Maidstone SC	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS